2011 SILVER SPRINGS HOA BUDGET
ACCOUNTING AUDIT
ACTIVITIES

AWARDS

BOOKEEPING
COMPUTER

DRAINAGE

FILING

INSURANCE

LEGAL FEES

POSTAGE

PRINTING AND COPYING
REGISTRATION FEE

SS MASTERS ASSOC.
SUPPLIES

TAXES

WEB SITE

TOTAL

Savings (operating reserve)

2010 BUDGET WAS $462/LOT

250
400
100
1500
200
5000
50
600
2500
700
500
10
33075
300
100
1000

$46285

$250/lot
($175 -Masters $75 Single Family)

$24,900





