## **2011 SILVER SPRINGS HOA BUDGET**

ACCOUNTING AUDIT	250
ACTIVITIES	400
AWARDS	100
BOOKEEPING	1500
COMPUTER	200
DRAINAGE	5000
FILING	50
INSURANCE	600
LEGAL FEES	2500
POSTAGE	700
PRINTING AND COPYING	500
REGISTRATION FEE	10
SS MASTERS ASSOC.	33075
SUPPLIES	300
TAXES	100
WEB SITE	1000

TOTAL \$46285

\$250/lot

(\$175 -Masters \$75 Single Family)

Savings (operating reserve)

2010 BUDGET WAS **\$462/LOT \$24,900**